
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

100

5

214

8

85

44

12

101

74

24

4

1

7

Name

Janko Railić

Miodrag Stanojević

Bence Pergel

Milić Zimonjić

Andrej Suša

Teodora Radojčić

Veljko Krsmanović

Tatjana Vučetić

Veljko Stanimirović

Aleksa Milosavljević

Mateja Stojanović

Filip Rajević

Petar Rajević

Country

SRB

SRB

HUN

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class

MX 85

MX 85

MX 65

MX 85

MX 65

MX 85

MX 65

MX 65

MX 85

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

Model

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Best Tm

2:03.323

2:03.998

2:04.012

2:08.888

2:20.279

2:20.526

2:27.846

2:33.369

2:36.840

2:51.558

2:56.036

4:02.550

4:22.405

Diff

0.675

0.689

5.565

16.956

17.203

24.523

30.046

33.517

48.235

52.713

1:59.227

2:19.082

Best Speed

48.166

47.904

47.899

46.087

42.344

42.270

40.177

38.730

37.873

34.624

33.743

24.490

22.637

In Lap

3

5

4

4

5

4

5

5

2

2

4

3

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/19/2015 11:30:39 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Horgoš 2015

MX

Trening MX65 MX85

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 11:13:48

Horgoš 1.650 Km

4/19/2015 11:00 AM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


